GIN & TONIC

WE ARE PASSIONATE ABOUT A GOOD G&T. OUR G&TS ARE UNIQUELY GARNISHED AND
ARE BEST ENJOYED WITH FEVER TREE TONIC WATER. ASK US FOR WHICH TONIC WATER
WE FEEL GOES BEST WITH EACH GIN.

50ML
GIN
BATH GIN, LIME AND JUNIPER BERRY GARNISH 10
HENDRICKS, CUCUMBER GARNISH 9
’ ~ C TANQUERAY TEN, ORANGE GARNISH 8
The Tasburgh House MILLERS, FRESH MINT LEAF GARNISH 9
D otel 2 CGrostho use
lotel ? wpsthou: SIPSMITH, LIME GARNISH 9
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE, BLUEBERRY GARNISH 8
DRINKS GORDONS, LEMON GARNISH 7
OUR DRINKS LOUNGE IS TONIC 200ML
OPEN UNTIL 11PM FEVER TREE PREMIUM 2
SUNDAY-THURSDAY
AND UNTIL MIDNIGHT FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER 2
FRIDAY-SATURDAY FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN 2
FEVER TREE AROMATIC 2
FEVER TREE LIGHT 2
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DRINKS

OUR DRINKS LOUNGE IS
OPEN UNTIL 11PM
SUNDAY-THURSDAY
AND UNTIL MIDNIGHT
FRIDAY-SATURDAY

OTHER SPIRITS

VODKA
BELVEDERE, POLAND
GREY GOOSE, FRANCE

Rum

LAMBS NAVY

BACARDI

MORGAN’S SPICED
APPLETON ESTATE, 12 YO

10

10



The Tasburgh House
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DRINKS

OUR DRINKS LOUNGE IS
OPEN UNTIL 11PM
SUNDAY-THURSDAY
AND UNTIL MIDNIGHT
FRIDAY-SATURDAY

APERITIFS | DIGESTIFS

LIQUEURS
TiA MARIA
BAILEYS
DISSARONO
Pmvms
CAMPARI
KAHLUA

BRANDY
COURVOISIER
REMY MARTIN
JANNEAU VSOP

PORT & SHERRY
HARVEY’S BRISTOL CREAM
HARVEY’S MEDIUM DRY
TI10 PEPE

COCKBURN’S FINE RUBY

50ML

AN 00 N Ny

10
12

100ML
8.5
8.5
9.5
8.5



WHISKIES

BLENDED 50ML
DRAMBUIE, SCOTLAND 8
JAMESON, IRELAND 8
SOUTHERN COMFORT, NEW ORLEANS 8
The Tasi)urgh House BOURBON

flotel § 71// JACK DANIELS 7

SINGLE MALT
DRINKS
A WIDE SELECTION ON DISPLAY BEHIND THE BAR
BALVENIE, 12 YO 11
OUR DRINKS LOUNGE IS
OPEN UNTIL 11PM DALWHINNIE, 15 YO 10
SUNDAY-THURSDAY BUNNAHABHAIN, 12 YO 10
AND UNTIL MIDNIGHT

FRIDAY-SATURDAY GLENMORANGE, 10 YO 10
GLENMORAY 10
GLENLIVET, 12 YO 10
LAPHROAIG, 10 YO 10
JURA, 10 YO 10
GLENGOYNE, 14 YO 10

GLENFIDDICH, 15 YO 10
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DRINKS

OUR DRINKS LOUNGE IS
OPEN UNTIL 11PM
SUNDAY-THURSDAY
AND UNTIL MIDNIGHT
FRIDAY-SATURDAY

WHITE WINE

DA LuUCA PINIOT GRIGIO, ITALY
AROMAS OF WHITE FLOWERS, PINK GRAPEFRUIT AND COX’S APPLE

LOS ROMEROS SAUVIGNON BLANC, CHILE
FRAGRANT AROMAS OF FRESH LEMON AND GOOSEBERRIES

BERRI ESTATES UN-OAKED CHARDONNAY, SOUTH EAST AUSTRALIA
A CRISP NUMBER WITH A FRESH, YET RIPE LEMON CHARACTER

DASHWOOD SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH
BRIMMING WITH ZESTY GRAPEFRUIT, LIME, PEAR AND PASSIONFRUIT

PULPO ALBARINO, RIAS BAIXAS, SPAIN
AROMAS OF WHITE FLOWERS WITH HINTS OF PEACH AND APRICOT

PAUL DELOUX, CHABLIS, FRANCE
FLOWERY, LIVELY AND FRESH WITH THE CRISP FRUITY PALATE THAT CAN

ONLY BE FOUND IN A TRUE CHABLIS

250ML

8.5

7.9

750ML
22

21

20

28

25

37
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DRINKS

OUR DRINKS LOUNGE IS
OPEN UNTIL 11PM
SUNDAY-THURSDAY
AND UNTIL MIDNIGHT
FRIDAY-SATURDAY

RED WINE

TEKENA MERLOT, CHILIE
RASPBERRY AND BLUEBERRY FRUIT LEADING TO A SOFT FINISH

SHORT MILE BAY SHIRAZ, SOUTH EAST AUSTRALIA
RIPE BLACKCURRANT AND BRAMBLE FRUIT WITH
A HINT OF BLACK PEPPER SPICE

CALLIA MALBEC, ARGENTINA
RIPE, SOFT BERRY FLAVOURS WITH A PINCH OF SPICE AS WELL
AS CINNAMON AND VANILLA NOTES

MARQUES DE MORANA RIOJA, JOVEN TINTO, SPAIN
A LIGHTER STYLE FOR RIOJA, JUST A HINT OF TRADITIONAL OAKINESS

AND JUICY RIPE BERRIES

ELEVE PINOT NOIR, FRANCE
FROM THE FOOTHILLS OF THE PYRENEES, SOFT, LIGHTLY OAKED CHERRIES
AND BLACKBERRIES WITH A HINT OF SPICE

CHATEAU FONSECHE, HAUT MEDOC, FRANCE
SHOWS BOTH BRAMBLE AND BLACKCURRANT FRUIT FOLLOWED

BY NOTES OF LIQUORICE

250ML
7.9

8.5

750ML

21

22

23

25

28
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DRINKS

OUR DRINKS LOUNGE IS
OPEN UNTIL 11PM
SUNDAY-THURSDAY
AND UNTIL MIDNIGHT
FRIDAY-SATURDAY

ROSE WINE

250ML
PARINI PINOT GRIGIO ROSE, ITALY 7.2
SOFT, COPPERY-PINK ROSE, DELICATE AND FRUITY BOUQUET
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

125ML
PROSECCO SPUMANTE, ITALY 6.5
DELICATE WHITE STONE FRUIT AND SCENTED LEMON NOTES,
ELEGANTLY TEXTURED WITH FINE BUBBLES
NYETIMBER CLASSIC CUVEE, ENGLAND
AN ELEGANT CREAMY TEXTURE WITH LUSCIOUS NOTES OF LEMON PASTRY
HOUSE CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE 9.5

DELICIOUSLY LIGHT WITH A CRISP, LINGERING FINISH

VEUVE CLIQUOT BRUT NV, FRANCE
CITRUS FRUIT, BRIOCHE AND SHORTBREAD. FINELY PEARLED
AND SOFT YET MOUTH-FILLING AND PERSISTENT

750ML
19.5

750ML
25

70

60

65



The Tasburgh House
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DRINKS

OUR DRINKS LOUNGE IS
OPEN UNTIL 11PM
SUNDAY-THURSDAY
AND UNTIL MIDNIGHT
FRIDAY-SATURDAY

BEER & CIDER

LAGER
BUDVAR, CZECH REPUBLIC
PERONI, ITALY (330ML)

BATH REAL ALES
GEM, AMBER
HARE, PALE

BATH REAL CIDERS
BOUNDERS, MEDIUM-DRY

500ML
5.5
4.5

500ML
5.5
5.5

500ML
5.5
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OUR DRINKS LOUNGE IS
OPEN UNTIL 11PM
SUNDAY-THURSDAY
AND UNTIL MIDNIGHT
FRIDAY-SATURDAY

HOT BEVERAGES

SERVED WITH A SELECTION OF MINIATURE BISCUITS AND TRAY-BAKES

CAFETIERE OF COFFEE
FRESHLY GROUND COFFEE

TEAPOT OF LEAF TEA
LEAF TEA FROM GILLARDS OF BATH

LUxury HOT CHOCOLATE
MADE WITH HOT MILK, SERVED WITH WHITE AND
BELGIAN CHOCOLATE DROPS

5.5

5.5

5.5



SOFT DRINKS

Coca-CoLa / DIET COKE 24
SCHWEPPES SODA WATER 1.8
SCHWEPPES LEMONADE 1.8
SCHWEPPES TOMATO JUICE 1.8
SCHWEPPES ORANGE JUICE 1.8

FENTIMANS VINTAGE

VICTORIAN LEMONADE 3.4
- GINGER BEER 3.4
The Tasburgh House
Oflotel 5 ;?)// FROBISHERS CLASSICS
APPLE, PEAR & ELDERFLOWER 3.9
SPARKLING RASPBERRY 3.9
DRINKS SPARKLING GINGER 3.9
FEVER TREE
OUSI)TETJI;STES?E;E 15 TONIC/ SLIMLINE TONIC / MEDITERRANEAN TONIC / AROMATIC TONIC
SUNDAY-THURSDAY ELDERFLOWER TONIC / GINGER ALE 2
AND UNTIL MIDNIGHT
FRIDAY-SATURDAY HILDON MINERAL WATER
STILL SMALL/LARGE 2.5/4
SPARKLING LARGE 4
JUICES
FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE 3.4

LocAL ORGANIC APPLE 3.4



A TH

The Tasburgh House
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DRINKS

OUR DRINKS LOUNGE IS
OPEN UNTIL 11PM
SUNDAY-THURSDAY
AND UNTIL MIDNIGHT
FRIDAY-SATURDAY

COCKTAILS & SPECIALITY
COCKTAIL OF THE WEEK - SEE BOARD

BATH GIN MARTINI
BATH GIN, VERMOUTH, LEMON JUICE

KIR ROYALE
PROSECCO, CREME DE CASSIS

Tom COLLINS
GIN, LEMON JUICE, ORANGE JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP, CLUB SODA

AMARETTO SOUR
DISARONNO, LEMON JUICE,SUGAR SYRUP, EGG WHITE

CUBAN DAIQUIRI
WHITE RUM, LIME JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP

Bucks Fizz
FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE, CHAMPAGNE

BLOODY MARY
TOMATO JUICE, VODKA, TABASCO SAUCE, WORCESTERSHIRE SAUCE,

LEMON JUICE, SALT, PEPPER, HORSERADISH & A SECRET INGREDIENT...

10

10

10

10



