#### **GIN & TONIC**

WE ARE PASSIONATE ABOUT A GOOD G&T. OUR G&TS ARE UNIQUELY GARNISHED AND ARE BEST ENJOYED WITH FEVER TREE TONIC WATER. ASK US FOR WHICH TONIC WATER WE FEEL GOES BEST WITH EACH GIN.

50MI

		JUNIL
	GIN	
	BATH GIN, LIME AND JUNIPER BERRY GARNISH	10
	Hendricks, cucumber garnish	9
	Tanqueray Ten, orange garnish	8
e	MILLERS, FRESH MINT LEAF GARNISH	9
	SIPSMITH, LIME GARNISH	9
	Bombay Sapphire, blueberry garnish	8
	GORDONS, LEMON GARNISH	7
S	Τονις	200ml
	Fever Tree Premium	2
	Fever Tree Elderflower	2
	Fever Tree Mediterranean	2
	Fever Tree Aromatic	2
	Fever Tree Light	2



The Tasburgh House

DRINKS

Our drinks lounge is open until 11pm Sunday-Thursday and until midnight Friday-Saturday

The Tasburgh House

Hotel & Guesthouse

#### **OTHER SPIRITS**

#### VODKA

Belvedere, Poland	8
Grey Goose, France	10

## DRINKS

	Rum	
	LAMBS NAVY	7
NGE IS LPM	BACARDI	7
SDAY	MORGAN'S SPICED	7
NIGHT	APPLETON ESTATE, 12 YO	10

OUR DRINKS LOU OPEN UNTIL 11 SUNDAY-THURS AND UNTIL MIDN FRIDAY-SATURDAY

## **APERITIFS / DIGESTIFS**

	LIQUEURS	50ml
	TIA MARIA	8
	BAILEYS	7
	DISSARONO	7
	PIMMS	8
	CAMPARI	7
ıse	Kahlûa	6
e		
	BRANDY	
	Courvoisier	8
	REMY MARTIN	10
	JANNEAU VSOP	12
E IS		
	Port & Sherry	100ml
Y IT	HARVEY'S BRISTOL CREAM	8.5
11	HARVEY'S MEDIUM DRY	8.5
	TIO PEPE	9.5
	Cockburn's Fine Ruby	8.5



The Tasburgh House

Hotel & Guesthouse

## DRINKS

Our drinks lounge is open until 11pm Sunday-Thursday And until midnight Friday-Saturday

#### **WHISKIES**

	Blended	50ml
	DRAMBUIE, SCOTLAND	8
	JAMESON, IRELAND	8
0	SOUTHERN COMFORT, NEW ORLEANS	8
House	Bourbon	
thouse	JACK DANIELS	7
2	SINGLE MALT	
,	A WIDE SELECTION ON DISPLAY BEHIND THE BAR	
NGE IS	Balvenie, 12 yo	11
IPM	Dalwhinnie, 15 yo	10
SDAY	Bunnahabhain, 12 yo	10
NIGHT DAY	Glenmorange, 10 yo	10
	Glenmoray	10
	Glenlivet, 12 yo	10
	Laphroaig, 10 yo	10
	Jura, 10 yo	10
	Glengoyne, 14 yo	10
	Glenfiddich, 15 yo	10

The Tasburgh House Hotel & Guesthouse

DRINKS

Our drinks lounge is open until 11pm Sunday-Thursday and until midnight Friday-Saturday

### WHITE WINE

		<b>250ML</b>	750ml
	Da Luca Piniot Grigio, Italy	9	22
	Aromas of white flowers, pink grapefruit and $\text{Cox}'s$ apple		
	Los Romeros Sauvignon Blanc, Chile	8.5	21
P •	FRAGRANT AROMAS OF FRESH LEMON AND GOOSEBERRIES		
House			
sthouse	Berri Estates Un-oaked Chardonnay, South East Australia	7.9	20
	A CRISP NUMBER WITH A FRESH, YET RIPE LEMON CHARACTER		
S	DASHWOOD SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH		28
UNGE IS	BRIMMING WITH ZESTY GRAPEFRUIT, LIME, PEAR AND PASSIONFRUIT		
11pm rsday	Pulpo Albarino, Rias Baixas, Spain		25
NIGHT RDAY	AROMAS OF WHITE FLOWERS WITH HINTS OF PEACH AND APRICOT		
	Paul Deloux, Chablis, France		37
	Flowery, lively and fresh with the crisp fruity palate that can		
	ONLY BE FOUND IN A TRUE CHABLIS		



The Tasburgh Hotel & Guesti

DRINKS

Our drinks lounge is open until 11pm Sunday-Thursday And until midnight Friday-Saturday

#### **RED WINE**

		<b>250ML</b>	750ml	
	<b>TEKENA MERLOT, CHILIE</b> RASPBERRY AND BLUEBERRY FRUIT LEADING TO A SOFT FINISH	7.9	20	
Para	SHORT MILE BAY SHIRAZ, SOUTH EAST AUSTRALIA Ripe blackcurrant and bramble fruit with a hint of black pepper spice	8.5	21	
t House	<b>Callia Malbec, Argentina</b> Ripe, soft berry flavours with a pinch of spice as well as cinnamon and vanilla notes	9	22	
S UNGE IS 11PM	Marques de Morana Rioja, Joven Tinto, Spain A lighter style for Rioja, just a hint of traditional oakiness and juicy ripe berries		23	
RSDAY DNIGHT RDAY	<b>Èlevé Pinot Noir, France</b> From the foothills of the Pyrenees, soft, lightly oaked cherries and blackberries with a hint of spice		25	
	<b>Château Fonsèche, Haut Medoc, France</b> Shows both bramble and blackcurrant fruit followed by notes of liquorice		28	



The Tasburgh House

# DRINKS

Our drinks lounge is open until 11pm Sunday-Thursday And until midnight Friday-Saturday

### **ROSE WINE**

		<b>250ML</b>	750ml
	Parini Pinot Grigio Rose, Italy	7.2	19.5
	Soft, coppery-pink rose, delicate and fruity bouquet		
Fil-	CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING		
The Tasburgh House		125ml	750ML
Hotel & Guesthouse	Prosecco Spumante, Italy	6.5	25
Section of Questino use	DELICATE WHITE STONE FRUIT AND SCENTED LEMON NOTES,		
	ELEGANTLY TEXTURED WITH FINE BUBBLES		
DRINKS			
	Nyetimber Classic Cuvee, England		70
Our drinks lounge is open until 11pm Sunday-Thursday	An elegant creamy texture with luscious notes of lemon pastry		
AND UNTIL MIDNIGHT	House Champagne, France	9.5	60
Friday-Saturday	DELICIOUSLY LIGHT WITH A CRISP, LINGERING FINISH		
	VEUVE CLIQUOT BRUT NV, FRANCE		65
	CITRUS FRUIT, BRIOCHE AND SHORTBREAD. FINELY PEARLED		
	AND SOFT YET MOUTH-FILLING AND PERSISTENT		

#### BEER & CIDER



The Tasburgh House

## DRINKS

OUR DRINKS LOUNGE IS OPEN UNTIL 11PM SUNDAY-THURSDAY AND UNTIL MIDNIGHT FRIDAY-SATURDAY

Lager Budvar, Czech Republic Peroni, Italy (330ml)	<mark>500мі</mark> 5.5 4.5
BATH REAL ALES	500ml
Gem, Amber	5.5
HARE, PALE	5.5
BATH REAL CIDERS	<b>500ml</b>
Bounders, medium-dry	5.5

#### HOT BEVERAGES



The Tasburgh House Hotel & Guesthouse

## DRINKS

Our drinks lounge is open until 11pm Sunday-Thursday and until midnight Friday-Saturday

CAFETIERE OF COFFEE	5.5
Freshly ground coffee	
TEAPOT OF LEAF TEA	5.5
LEAF TEA FROM GILLARDS OF BATH	
LUXURY HOT CHOCOLATE	5.5
MADE WITH HOT MILK, SERVED WITH WHITE AND	
Belgian chocolate drops	

SERVED WITH A SELECTION OF MINIATURE BISCUITS AND TRAY-BAKES

#### **SOFT DRINKS**

Coca-Cola / Diet Coke	2.4
SCHWEPPES SODA WATER	1.8
SCHWEPPES LEMONADE	1.8
SCHWEPPES TOMATO JUICE	1.8
Schweppes Orange Juice	1.8



The Tasburgh House Hotel & Guesthouse

## DRINKS

OUR DRINKS LOUNGE IS OPEN UNTIL 11PM SUNDAY-THURSDAY AND UNTIL MIDNIGHT FRIDAY-SATURDAY

SCHWEPPES LEMONADE	1.8
Schweppes Tomato Juice	1.8
Schweppes Orange Juice	1.8
Fentimans Vintage	
Victorian Lemonade	3.4
GINGER BEER	3.4
FROBISHERS CLASSICS	
Apple, Pear & Elderflower	3.9
SPARKLING RASPBERRY	3.9
Sparkling Ginger	3.9
Fever Tree	
TONIC/SLIMLINE TONIC/MEDITERRANEAN TONIC/AROMATIC TONIC	
Elderflower Tonic / Ginger Ale	2
HILDON MINERAL WATER	
STILL SMALL/LARGE	2.5/4
SPARKLING LARGE	4
JUICES	
FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE	3.4
LOCAL ORGANIC APPLE	3.4

	Cocktails & Speciality Cocktail of the Week - see board	10
	BATH GIN MARTINI	10
	BATH GIN, VERMOUTH, LEMON JUICE	
	Kir Royale	9
	Prosecco, Creme de Cassis	
FIP	Tom Collins	9
The Tasburgh House	GIN, LEMON JUICE, ORANGE JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP, CLUB SODA	
Hotel & Guesthouse	Amaretto Sour	9
	DISARONNO, LEMON JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP, EGG WHITE	
DRINKS	Cuban Daiquiri	9
Our drinks lounge is open until 11pm	WHITE RUM, LIME JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP	
SUNDAY-THURSDAY	Bucks Fizz	10
and until midnight Friday-Saturday	Freshly squeezed orange juice, champagne	
	Bloody Mary	10
	Tomato juice, vodka, Tabasco sauce, Worcestershire sauce,	
	LEMON JUICE, SALT, PEPPER, HORSERADISH & A SECRET INGREDIENT	